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1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Kris Meeke ITD CR 003 AND

Stuart Loudon 204786

Armindo Araújo 1034

Luís Ramalho 1035

Helder Miranda 2390

Rui Teixeira 2439

Ricardo Filipe 813

Ricardo Faria 3065

Daniel Sordo ITC/R-00326-ESP

Candido Carrera ITC/R-00187-ESP

Rafael Cardeira 478

Luis Boiça 1647

Ernesto Cunha 1109

Valter Cardoso 760

Paulo Neto 1003

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 1009

Pedro Meireles 2784

Mário Castro 674

Gonçalo Figueiroa 2698

Fábio Ribeiro 2019

José Pedro Fontes 2280

Inês Ponte 1808

Henrique Moniz 2822

Jorge Diniz 3139

Joni Goncalves 3129

Liliana Costa 3168

Pedro Almeida 2073

António Costa 3230

Pedro Gastão 2706

Marco Macedo 1892

Rúben Rodrigues 2432

Hugo Magalhães 221

Anton Korzun ITD-R28004225

Pavlo Kononov ITD-R28004125

Danny Carreira 3188

Marco Vilas Boas 1124

Eduardo Santos 3315

NN

Lucas Simões 2370

Gonçalo Cunha 2192

Kerem Kazaz 0101012402048

Corentin Silvestre 136541

Ricardo Teodósio 3093

José Teixeira 3094

Sérgio Dias 1896

Bruno Abreu 1897

Rallye Serras de Fafe Felgueiras Boticas e Cabeceiras de Basto

 7 a  8 de março de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo CPJR CPR2RM CProR CPMstR CR5/S2000

X1 Toyota Gazoo Racing Caetano Portugal 1096 Toyota Yaris GR 10102 RC2

CPREquipa Lic Nº

Sports & You 3243

4 Helder Miranda 2390 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 8983 RC4

X2 Team Armindo Araújo / The Racing Factory 1106 Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 9701 RC2 The Racing Factory 917

X X

6 Team Hyundai Portugal 2063 Hyundai i20 10106 RC2

5 Ricardo Filipe 813 Skoda Fabia R5 9690 RC2

X

X

8 Ernesto Cunha 1109 Skoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 9253 RC2

7 Rafael Cardeira 478 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9267 RC4

Racing4you 3014

Sports & You

XX

9 Paulo Neto 1003 Skoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 8708 RC2 X

X

X

XRacing4you 3014

11 Gonçalo Figueiroa 2698 Ford Fiesta ST Rally4 8340 RC4 X

X10 Pedro Meireles 2784 Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 10094 RC2

X

Sports & You 3243

13 Henrique Moniz 2822 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9692 RC4 X

X12 CITROEN RALLY TEAM 3251 Citroen C3 Rally2 9846 RC2

X

X

15 Pedro Almeida 2073 Skoda Fabia RS Rally2 9655 RC2 X

X14 Joni Goncalves 3129 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 8457 RC4

X

Arc Sport 3092

17 Auto Açoreana Racing 2987 Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 10090 RC2 X

X X16 Befast Motorsport 2407 Renault Clio Rally 4/5 9662 RC5

X

Arc Sport 3092

19 Danny Carreira 3188 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 8605 RC4 X X

18 Befast Motorsport 2407 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9694 RC4

X

X

Wintech Competição 390

21 Lucas Simões 2370 Skoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 9751 RC2 X

X X20 Eduardo Santos 3315 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9991 RC4

X24 Ricardo Teodósio 3093 Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 9936 RC2

23 Team Petrol Ofisi Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3

Sports & You 3243

25 Sérgio Dias 1896 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9654 RC4

3243

Wintech Competição 390

Arc Sport 3092

Arc Sport 3092



Paolo Raviglione 54419

Alessandro Rappoldi 78312

Nataniel Bruun 6

Javier Martinez Martinez COA-03192-ESP/GA

Alejandro Rodriguez Jordan PA-01167-ESP/C

Rodriguez Grimon Miguel Angel COA- 01166-ESP/C

Ricardo Sousa 3240

Luís Marques 3239

Guilherme Meireles 2410

Pedro Alves 2423

Martins Sesks ms15771lv25

Ralfs Igavens -

Diogo Marújo 672

Jorge Carvalho 1170

Sérgio Leite 3336

Nuno Lopes 3312

Mantas Bartkuvenas 2025-ITC-R/31

Ugnius Vainevicius 2025-ITC-R/32

Gil Membrado PA-0306-ESP

Alejandro Lopez Fernandez itc/r-0033-esp

Pedro Silva 2459

Ricardo Moura 2342

Paulo Caldeira 3227

Carlos Magalhães 3225

Hugo Lopes 2717

Magda Oliveira 2734

Rafael Antunes 1112

Nuno Batalha 1107

Aduzilo Lopes 3271

 Vitor Hugo 2037

Miguel Carvalho 2002

António Reis 2003

Nelson Trindade 2778

NN

Bruno Andrade 2788

Rodrigo Campos 2860

Miguel Barroso 2609

Nuno Carvalhosa 3098

Rui Guedes 2551

Gonçalo Carvalho 2548

João Lucas 3314

Cláudia Rodrigues 3313

A Comissão Organizadora

26 Befast Motorsport 2407 Renault Clio Rally 4/5 9862 RC5

X X

X

29 Alejandro Rodriguez Jordan Ford  Fiesta Rally3 PT-2166-23 RC3

36

28 Nataniel Bruun Ford  Fiesta Rally3 PT-2706-24 RC3

35 Mantas Bartkuvenas Peugeot 208 Rally 4 8564 RC4

Ricardo Sousa 3240 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9569 RC4

34 Sérgio Leite 3336

32 Past Racing Ford Fiesta Rally2 PT-2691-24 RC2

31 Guilherme Meireles 2410 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9326 RC4 Racing4you 3014

30

Past Racing

RC4

X

X

X X

Ford Fiesta Rally2 PT-2519-24 RC2

Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9745 RC4

39 Pedro Silva 2459 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 8866 RC4

X

X

Racing4you 301433 Diogo Marújo 672 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9686

X

Arc Sport 3092

55 Team Hyundai Portugal 2063 Hyundai i20 Rally2 9272 RC2 X

X44 Paulo Caldeira 3227 Skoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 8742 RC2

XX3

69 Rafael Antunes 1112 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 9308 RC4

101 Adruzilo Lopes 3271 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 8073 Classe 14

X

104 Bruno Andrade 2788 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 7931 Classe 7

103 Nelson Trindade 2778 Skoda Fabia N5 9895 Classe 17

P3

X102

P4

P4

105 Miguel Barroso 2609 Skoda Fabia RS Diesel 6631 Classe 15 X4

Hyundai i20 N5 9680 Classe 17Miguel Carvalho 2002

106 Rui Guedes 2551 BMW E30 6888 Classe 11

P1

X2

Total Inscritos: 44

X107 João Lucas 3314 Nissan Micra 7299 Classe 1

02/03/2025

X

X

X

X

X


